relief valves
High Pressure (150–6000 psig)
3 models available:
• Medium (150–2500 psig)—6 spring ranges improve
accuracy
• High (150–5000 psig)—7 spring ranges improve accu-
racy
• Extra High (5000–6000 psig)—one spring

ratings and application details should be considered in the selection. Improper selection or use of products described herein can
cause personal injury or property damage.
How to Order
LR6000 Low Pressure MR6000 Medium Pressure HR6000 High Pressure XR6000 Extra High Pressure
Spring
Code Range in PSIG (BAR)
Spring
Code Range in PSIG (BAR)
Spring
Code Range in PSIG (BAR)
Spring
Code Range in PSIG (BAR)
A 5–25 (0–2) B 150–350 (10–24) A 150–300 (10–21) A 5000–6000 (345–414)
B 26–80 (2–6) C 351–650 (24–45) B 301–700 (21–48)
C 81–150 (6–10) D 651–1000 (45–69) C 701–1300 (48–90)
D 151–250 (10–17) E 1001–1500 (69–103) D 1301–2000 (90–138)
E 251–350 (17–24) F 1501–2000 (104–138) E 2001–3000 (138–207)
F 351–550 (24–38) G 2001–2500 (138–172) F 3001–4000 (207–276)
G 4001–5000 (276–345)
Crack Pressure Range
Select appropriate spring code
R6000 valves are CE 0035 / PED approved
* Silicone seals are not available for XR series.
* Silicone seals for MR series only available up to 350 psig (spring code B)
* Silicone seals for HR series only available up to 300 psig (spring code A)
**** Customer can request a specifi c cracking
pressure when ordering. To specify, add the cracking
pressure as -PSIG (not BAR) after the M for Manual
Override (if no override, add value after “C”).
Otherwise, the factory sets the valve at the nominal
midpoint of the cracking pressure range selected.
Valves with specifi c cracking pressure come
standard with factory installed lockwire.
M  LR60 24 – 2MP – A – C – M  –  *  *  *  *
MANUAL OVERRIDE
(optional, not available for LR or XR series)
MR series only available up to 350 psig (24 bar).
HR series only available up to 700 psig (48 bar) .
SPRING CODE
See Crack Pressure Range table above
PORT SIZE
Inlet Outlet
2MP ¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ female NPT
2M4G ¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ Gyrolok®
4G ¼˝ Gyrolok® ¼˝ Gyrolok®
2RT ¼˝ male BSPT ¼˝ female BSPT
6Z 6mm Gyrolok® 6mm Gyrolok®
8Z 8mm Gyrolok® 8mm Gyrolok®
12Z 12mm Gyrolok® 12mm Gyrolok®